SYSTEM200
PCK03.1
Functional Description
DOK-SUPPL*-PCK03.1****-FK01-EN-P
mannesmann
Rexroth
engineering
Indramat

DOK-SUPPL*-PCK03.1****-FK01-EN-P
6 Ordering Information
6.1 Type Code
1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
1
05 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
2
05 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
3
05 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
4
05
Example:
Abbrev.
Column
P C K 0 3 . 1 E - E N
1. Product group
1.1 PCK . . . . . . . . . . = PCK
2. Line
2.1 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 03
3. Design
3.1 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 1
4. Housing
4.1 Plug-in keyboard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = E
5. Language
5.1 German . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = DE
5.2 English . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = EN
Type.FH7
Figure 6-1: Type code
6-2 Ordering Information PCK03.1
DOK-SUPPL*-PCK03.1****-FK01-EN-P
PCK03.1 Abbildungsverzeichnis 7-1
DOK-SUPPL*-PCK03.1****-FK01-EN-P
7 Abbildungsverzeichnis
Figure 1-1: PCK03 - drawer keyboard 1-1
Figure 3-1: PCK3 keyboard mat 3-1
Figure 4-1: Miniature DIN / PS/2 keyboard connector 4-1
Figure 4-2: Connector pin assignments of the PCK3 keyboard connector
4-1
Figure 4-3: Connection at the BTV20 unit 4-2
Figure 5-1: Enclosure dimensions 5-1
Figure 5-2: Mounting dimensions 5-2
Figure 6-1: Type code 6-1
7-2 Abbildungsverzeichnis PCK03.1
DOK-SUPPL*-PCK03.1****-FK01-EN-P
PCK03.1 Index 8-1
DOK-SUPPL*-PCK03.1****-FK01-EN-P
8 Index
A
Assignments  2-1
C
Connection at the BTV20 unit  4-2
Connector  4-1
Connector pin assignments  4-1
D
Drawer keyboard  1-1
E
Enclosure dimensions  5-1
F
FN key  3-1
Function keys  3-1
Functions  3-1
K
Keyboard connector  4-1
Keyboard mat  2-1, 3-1
M
Mounting dimensions  5-2
Mouse  3-1
Mouse buttons  3-1
Mouse signals  4-1
N
Numeric keypad  3-1
P
PS/2 connector  4-1
PS/2 keyboard connector  4-1
PS/KEYBOARD-BUCHSE  4-2
T
Type code  6-1
W
Windows key  3-1
8-2 Index PCK03.1
DOK-SUPPL*-PCK03.1****-FK01-EN-P
PCK03.1 Kundenbetreuungsstellen - Sales & Service Facilities 9-1
DOK-SUPPL*-PCK03.1****-FK01-EN-P
9 Kundenbetreuungsstellen - Sales & Service
Facilities
Deutschland – Germany vom Ausland: (0) nach Landeskennziffer weglassen!!
from abroad: don’t dial (0) after country code!
Vertriebsgebiet Mitte  SALES
 Germany Centre  Service
INDRAMAT GmbH
Bgm.-Dr.-Nebel-Str. 2
D - 97816 Lohr am Main
Telefon: +49 (0)9352/40-0
Telefax: +49 (0)9352/40-4885
Vertriebsgebiet Ost  SALES
 Germany East  Service
INDRAMAT GmbH
Beckerstraße 31
D - 09120 Chemnitz
Telefon: +49 (0)371/35 55-0
Telefax: +49 (0)371/35 55-333
Vertriebsgebiet West  SALES
 Germany West  Service
Mannesmann Rexroth AG
Vertrieb Deutschland
Regionalzentrum West
Borsigstrasse 15
D - 40880 Ratingen
Telefon: +49 (0)2102/409-0
Telefax: +49 (0)2102/409-406
Vertriebsgebiet Nord  SALES
 Germany North  Service
INDRAMAT GmbH
Kieler Straße 212
D - 22525 Hamburg
Telefon: +49 (0)40/85 31 57-0
Telefax: +49 (0)40/85 31 57-15
Vertriebsgebiet Süd  SALES
 Germany South  Service
INDRAMAT GmbH
Ridlerstraße 75
D-80339 München
Telefon: +49 (0)89/540138-30
Telefax: +49 (0)89/540138-10
Gebiet Südwest  SALES
 Germany South-West  Service
INDRAMAT GmbH
Böblinger Straße 25
D-71229 Leonberg
Telefon: +49 (0)7152/9 72-6
Telefax: +49 (0)7152/9 72-727
Vertriebsgebiet Mitte  SALES
 Germany Centre  Service
Mannesmann Rexroth AG
Geschäftsbereich INDRAMAT
Lilistraße 14-18
D – 63067 Offenbach
Telefon: +49 (0) 62/82 00 90-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 62/82 00 90-80
Vertriebsgebiet Nord  SALES
 Germany North  Service
Mannesmann Rexroth AG
Vertriebsniederlassung Region Nord
Geschäftsbereich INDRAMAT
Schützenstraße 20
D – 30853 Langenhagen